
Cold Drinks & 
Fruits
Stall 1
Cold Beverages 

$$0.60 per packetMarigold Packet Drink
Lemon Barley / Chrysanthemum 

Tea / Jasmine Green Tea

$1.10 per packetMarigold HL Milk

$0.80 per packetMarigold UHT Milk 
Chocolate / Strawberry / 

Original

$1.00 per bottleMarigold Peel Fresh Bottled 
Fruit Juice

Orange / Apple Aloe Vera

$0.80 per bottleMarigold Vitagen Less Sugar
Grapes / Assorted

$1.00Marigold Low Fat Yoghurt
(Nata de coco & Strawberry)

$0.60 per bottleMineral Water

$0.60 per packetYeo’s Soya Bean Milk 

$0.80 per packetMilo Packet

S: $0.80    B: $1.00
per cup

Ice Milo Drink

$1.30Coco Life coconut water
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Fruit Juices & Others

$1.20 per cup 

Fresh Fruit Juice (400ml)

Orange / Apple / Pear / 
Pineapple / Watermelon / 

Carrot

$0.40
$0.40
$0.50
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$0.50

Fresh Fruits 

• Banana
• Apple (sliced)
• Grapes (8pcs)
• Watermelon 
• Rock melon
• Honeydew
• Dragon fruit

$1.60 per cupCut Fruits (Cup)

$1.00(Wk 1) Mung(green) bean 
soup

(Wk 2) Red bean w/black 
glutinous rice soup

(Wk 3) Bird nest soup
(Wk 4) White wheat grains 

soup

$0.80 per bowl

$0.70(reg)/
$0.90(large

Hot / Chilled Soy 
Beancurd

Fresh Soya Milk

Cold Drinks & 
Fruits
Stall 1
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Standard: $2.00  Large: $2.30

Egg Noodle/macaroni/thick beehoon

Korean chicken noodles/macaroni/thick 
bee hoon

Chicken chop noodles/macaroni/thick 
beehoon

Tomato & egg noodles/macaroni/thick 
beehoon

Zha Jiang noodles
Dumlping noodles/macaroni/thick 

beehoon

Chicken wings noodles/macaroni/thick 
beehoon

Macaroni(tomato) w/cheeseSIDES

Egg omelette $1(> 1 egg used)

Chicken chop $1

Dumpling $0.70

Chicken wing $0.70

Chinese Noodles
Stall 3

Note: Vegetarian Noodles may be available 
upon request 
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Standard: $2.00  Large: $2.30

MONDAY
Mee Soto

Mee Goreng

Pizza ($2.00)

TUESDAY
Mee Rebus

Mac & Cheese
Chicken Wrap ($2.00)

WEDNESDAY
Mee Siam

Aglio Olio

Fish burger ($2.00)

Mashed potato ($1.00)

Malay Noodles
Stall 2
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Standard: $2.00  Large: $2.30

THURSDAY

Macaroni soup

Shepherd’s Pie ($2.00)

Egg Wrap ($2.00)

FRIDAY

Chicken Chop 

Chicken Burger

Mashed Potato ($1.00)

Malay Noodles
Stall 2
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Standard: $2.00  Large: $2.30

MONDAY
Cheese & Chicken Baked Rice

Eggy Fried Rice

Eggy Fried RiceTUESDAY

Yakitori Rice
WEDNESDAY

Braised Minced Pork w Steamed Egg

Oriental Fried Rice

THURSDAY
Gong Bao Chicken Rice

Gong Bao Chicken

FRIDAY
Omelette Rice

Teriyaki Cheese Meatball Rice

Chinese Rice 
Cooked Food 

Stall 5
Updated as of 29/10/24



Standard: $2.00  Large: $2.30

Additions (2025)
Teriyaki meat ball rice

Stir fry minced pork & egg rice
sw

Sweet & sour meatball rice

sides
Steamed egg $0.50

Sunny side up $0.50

Teriyaki meatballs(4 pcs) $1.00

Chinese Rice 
Cooked Food 

Stall 5
Updated as of 29/10/24



Standard: $2.00  Large: $2.30

Monday
Chicken curry rice set

Prata w/Chicken curry & Veg
Prata w/chicken curry(plain) $1

Tuesday
Chicken Rice set

Chicken Porridge
Wednesday

Nasi Lemak set

Chicken soysauce rice set

Thursday
Chicken curry rice set

Prata w/Chicken curry & Veg
Prata w/chicken curry (plain) $1

Friday
Nasi Lemak set

Stir fried Lontong
Chicken fried rice set

Malay Rice 
Stall 6

Updated as of 29/10/24



Standard: $2.00  Large: $2.30

MONDAY
Traditional Chicken / Char Siew Rice

Fish Fillet Chicken Rice

TUESDAY
Traditional Chicken / Char Siew Rice

Curry Chicken Rice

WEDNESDAY
Traditional Chicken / Char Siew Rice

Japanese curry Chicken Rice

THURSDAY
Traditional Chicken / Char Siew Rice

Braised Chicken Rice

Chicken Porridge

FRIDAY

Traditional Chicken / Char Siew Rice

Japanese curry Chicken Rice / 
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Rice
Stall 7
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Side Dishes
Drumlets (spicy / non-spicy) - $0.70

Dumpling - $0.70
Egg - $0.60

Additions (2025) 
Spicy tomato chicken rice

Honey garlic chicken rice

Curry chicken cheeseball rice

sides

Moo ping $1.20

Chicken Cheeseball

Chicken Rice
Stall 7
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Hot Drinks & 
Snacks 
Stall 8

Homemade Delights

$1.30Cream buns

$1.00Twiggies

$0.90Cheese hotdog bun

$0.80Sandwiches(wholemeal)

( Ham&cheese/egg mayo/cheese 
omelette/French toast/garlic bread )

$0.80Homemade pandan chiffon cake

$1.00
$0.80

Homemade marble chiffon cake
Homemade cupcakes/muffin

$1.00Homemade brownies 
(milo/chocolate)

$0.90Curry pau

$0.90Red bean pau

$1.00Honey chicken pau



$1.00 per pieceChicken Pau

$1.70Glutionuos rice (lo mai kai)

$1.50Chicken fan choy

$0.70Chicken siew mai

Hot Beverages 
$0.70

per cup
Coffee

$0.70
per cup

Tea

$0.80
per cup

Milo

$0.60
$0.80
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

Cookies(assorted)
Tarts (egg/fruits) 

Waffles (w/topping,sauces)
Vegetarian pizza
Chicken burger

Others

Hot Drinks & 
Snacks 
Stall 8
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